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R308971 Compact Housing 220x110, 6x1-Port, pure white
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Description
Plastic: PC/ABS.
Scope of supply

- Bottom part

- Top part

- 3 module holders 2xRJ45
- 6 cable ties

- 2 fastening screws

Information

Suitable for RJ45 connection modules, connection module ISDN 2xRJ45 and
fiberoptic connectors with support plates.

Weight
242.000G

Technical Data

Outlet type Outlet

Application area Surface-mounting (SM)
Capacity (ports) 6x1(3x2)

Holder for connector / module Module Holder

Color code RAL 9010

Color pure white

Assembly empty

Dimensions 220 x40 x 110 mm
Material plastic: PC + ABS

Tender text

Mini Surface-Mount Box 6 x 1-port, Small Multimedia Surface-Mounted Distributor

Mini Surface-Mount Box 6 x 1-port, Small Multimedia Surface-Mounted Distributor

The 6 x 1-port housing is screw-fastened to any surface. The white plastic box accepts unshielded and shielded RJ45
modules and complies with fire classification V-0. As an optional feature the color coding can be used for dust
protection.

Dimensions: 220 x 110 x 40 mm (WxDxH)
Plastic: ABS / PC
Color: pure white (RAL 9010)
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Modules & Accessories

R925371
R925370
R302373
R313064
R302372
R313562
R313563
R307301
R305685
R305686
R305687
R305688
R305689
R305690
R305691
R305692
R305693
R310216
R25107

R25676

R304825
R304826
R304827
R310218
R306058
R306060
R306061
R306062
R306063
R925719

Connection Module Cat.5e, 1xR3J45/u, 10x
Connection Module Cat.5e, 1xR3J45/s, 10x
Connection Module Cat.6, 1xR145/u, 10x
Connection Module Real10 Cat.6, 1xRJ45/u, 10x
Connection Module Reall10 Cat.6, 1xRJ45/s, 10x

Connection Module ISDN 2xRJ45/u
Connection Module ISDN 2xRJ45/s
RJ45 Coupler Module Cat.5e/s
Hinged Dust Cover, anthracite
Hinged Dust Cover, blue

Hinged Dust Cover, brown

Hinged Dust Cover, yellow

Hinged Dust Cover, gray

Hinged Dust Cover, green

Hinged Dust Cover, red

Hinged Dust Cover, violet

Hinged Dust Cover, white

Coding Frame SC-RJ Adapter
Coding "A" for R145 Jack, anthracite
Coding "B" for R145 Jack, white
Plug Guard RJ45, green

Plug Guard R145, red

Plug Guard RJ45, white

Fiber Guard SC-RJ Adapter

Splash Cap IP54, blue

Splash Cap IP54, yellow

Splash Cap IP54, green

Splash Cap IP54, red

Splash Cap IP54, white

Blind Cover Universal, white
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